[ Fake rate vs normalized x? |

fakerate vs x?

Ratio

Fake rate vs. "

o
fos)

o
fe)

0.4

0.2

1 -

10 12 14 16 18 20
track x2

NF
of
ool

[ Duplicates Rate vs normalized x? |

v 0.0
=<
9.009
o)
9.008

0.95

o

)

[ Pileup rate vs normalized x? |

~_ 0.0
>~
%.009
)
®.008
[oX
$.007
a
0.006
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002

0.001

Qf

Ratio

0.95

OD

10 12 14 16 18 20
track x2

DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__CMSSW_X_Y_Z_ RECO

fakerate vs seeding layers

Ratio

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

Qf

0.95

0.9




	Contents
	Page 1


